CAEO0600A

FEATURES

% Suitable for current measurements of feeder.

% Nonflammable plastic material.

Current Accuracy =%

Phases Accuracy +

Percentage of rated current

Percentage of rated current

5%

20%

100%

5%

20%

100%

<1.5%

<0.75%

<0.5%

<90

<75

<60

SPECIFICATIONS

Applicable Current ( A E R )

AC 600Arms ( AC600A 95 1R1E )

Output Example ( & 4 50 5% )

AC66.6mA+0.5% ( 0~600A / 0~66.6mA )

Nominal CT Ratio ( [BEE )

9000:1

CT Inside Diameter ( #L.1& )

32.9mm

Withstanding Voltage ( & )

AC 2500V/1mA/1Iminute

Insulation Resistance ( &8 & 1 )

DC500V/500MQ Min

Dimension/Weight ( R <)

66.6(W)x55.4(D)x84.5(H)mm




	CAE0600A
	FEATURES

