CAE0600A

FEATURES

- ★Suitable for current measurements of feeder.
- ★Nonflammable plastic material.



Current Accuracy ±%			Phases Accuracy ±		
Percentage of rated current			Percentage of rated current		
5%	20%	100%	5%	20%	100%
≦1.5%	≦0.75%	≦0.5%	<u>≤</u> 90	<u>≤</u> 75	<u>≤</u> 60

<mark>SPECIFICATIONS</mark>				
Applicable Current (適用電流)	AC 600Arms (AC600A 均方根值)			
Output Example (輸出訊號)	AC66.6mA±0.5% (0~600A / 0~66.6mA)			
Nominal CT Ratio (匝比)	9000:1:			
CT Inside Diameter (孔徑)	32.9mm			
Withstanding Voltage (耐壓)	AC 2500V/1mA/1minute:			
Insulation Resistance (絕緣阻抗)	DC500V/500MΩ Min			
Dimension/Weight (尺寸)	66.6(W)×55.4(D)×84.5(H)mm			